Total 77,366 100%

Natural Gas Distribution Company in Riyadh - a Saudi listed joint stock company: Natural 
Gas Distribution Company was established as a limited liability company on 15/04/1421 AH 
(corresponding to 17/07/2000 AD), with a capital of fifteen million (15,000,000) Saudi Riyals 
divided into (15,000) cash shares of equal value, each share worth (1,000) Saudi Riyals, and 
registered in the Commercial Register No. (1010160762) dated 20/05/1421 AH (corresponding to 
20/08/2000AD) issued in the city of Riyadh. On 28/11/1430 AH (corresponding to 16/11/2009 AD),